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09/13/2016 
    DM 

 
 

LEL Building Visit Schedule 8:00-3:30 
 Aesop Sub Code: LEL-elementary – Lunch wil l  be provided  

 

HALF-DAY ORIENTATION FOR ALL TEACHERS AND PRINCIPALS NEW TO LEL 
October 11, 12:00-3:00, Auditorium 

 
 

Tuesday  Nov. 15   LEL A  Gilham 
Wednesday  Nov. 16   LEL B  River Road/El Camino del Rio 
Thursday   Nov. 17  LEL C  Adams  
Friday   Nov. 18   LEL D   YG 
 

 Tuesday  Jan. 24  LEL B  Buena Vista  
 Wednesday  Jan. 25  LEL C  Twin Oaks  

Thursday  Jan. 26   LEL A   Howard  
Friday   Jan. 27  LEL D  Edgewood  
  

 
 Tuesday  Mar. 07  LEL C  Camas Ridge  

Wednesday  Mar. 08  LEL D  Holt 
Thursday  Mar. 09  LEL A  Charlemagne 
Friday   Mar. 10  LEL B  McCornack  

   
 Thursday  May 11  Teacher LEL@Edison: Charlemagne, Edison, River Rd, BV, 
  McCornack, Family, Camas, YG, Corridor (teachers) 

 

Friday   May 12  Teacher LEL@Chavez: Chavez, Howard, Gilham,  
 Awbrey Park, Twin Oaks, Adams, Spring Creek, Willagillespie, Holt, Edgewood teachers 

 

     LEL A 
lel_a@4j.lane.edu 
 

Allan Chinn  
  Open 
  Carla Zimmerman 
Eric Anderson 
  Open 
  Ariel King 
Gina Wilde 
  Candace Lovato 
  Susie Belnap 
Tom Horn 
  Laura Harris     
  Terry Martin 
Jeff Johnson 
Marlee Litten 
Oscar Loureiro 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Brooke Wagner 

 

     LEL B 
lel_b@4j.lane.edu 
 

Denisa Taylor 
  Emily Kemp 
  Steve Korin 
  Lillian Jackson 
Joel Lavin 
  Megan Murphy 
  Nancy Schaal-McHarry 
Michael Riplinger 
  Christina Powell 
  Sara Justice 
Melissa Ibarra 
  Richard Llamas 
  Melissa Mares 
Londa Rochholz 
 Judy Davies 
 Marcus Glassow 
Seth Pfaefflin 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Brooke Wagner 

 

     LEL C 
lel_c@4j.lane.edu 
 

Lizette Rodgers 
  Aubrey Slaeker  
   Cindy Hamel  
Jennifer Hebard 
  Tiffany Jeanette  
  Kimberly Waldron 
 Kevin Gordon 
  Alyssa Ricken 
  Carly Leavitt 
 Raquel Gwynn 
  Deanna Olson 
  Rachelle Ariola 
 Wes Flinn 
   Donna van Deurzen 
   Kim Sullivan 
Gretta Sagolla 
Maddy Ahearn 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Brooke Wagner  

 

     LEL D 
lel_d@4j.lane.edu 
 

David Jacobson 
  Open  
  Laura Points 
Joyce Johnson 
  Andrea Fox 
  Kim Hove 
Larry Williams 
  Jessie Tillett 
  Farrah Summers-Blake 
Tom Piowaty 
  Beck McCoy (C) 
  Christine Hinrichs (C) 
  Robin Seno (YG) 
 Amanda Christie (YG) 
Leila Schuck 
Chelsea Mabie 
Reid Shepard 
Harriette Rasmussen 
Brooke Wagner 


